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Results l i s l for PAUL HcC!NKEY HEHORJAL PREttlER SLALOi - Pag, 

Organised by: 
Staflord & Stone Canoe Club on 27 Harch 1999 

OHicials 
Run I Run 2 Bes1 

Pos Ho, H...e Club Cls Tine Pens Toh! Tin, Pens Tohl Total 

I 5 Chris Tubb I Wyedean C.C. Kl 155. 70 4 159. 70 159.02 10 169.02 328.72 

2 3 Hite Penfold I Reading & Leigh ton Pr. Kl 169. 91 4 173.91 154. 79 4 158.79 332.70 

26 H lkeensni th l Stafford & Stone C.C. Kl 8 180 .80 4 184.80 164 .18 8 172.18 356.98 

21 Zach Pillinger 2 Cher~ell C.C. KI 4 172.07 8 180.07 177. 43 6 183.43 363.50 

5 25 Gareth Cooper 2 Stafford & Stone C.C. Kl 8 185.15 8 193.15 177. 49 8 185.49 378.64 

6 1 Allan Tyler 1 Regents C.C. Kl D !71.74 52 223. 74 156 .35 6 162.35 386.09 

7 2 Robert Snith 2 Stafford & Stone C.C. Kl 4 17U3 56 230.43 172.97 4 176.97 407.40 

s 7 Robin Vasey 2 Stafford & Stone C.C. Kl 6 !97 .26 56 253.26 164 .25 2 166.25 419.51 

9 l S.,yn Asher of\ l Cl ?'l5.7 I 60 265. 71 205 .61 58 263,61 529. 32 

- 'Annett-e Price I ~es\ninster B.B. KIL 239.16 212 451. 16 229. 92 110 339. 92 79 I. 08 

2? Jactie Rhodes I Regents C.C. KILO 2!e.66 404 622. 66 197, 12 302 499.12 1121.78 
12 27 Chris Har-r ap 2 West Yorr.s C.C. Kl ,C3. 17 8 211.17 SCR 211. 17 

13 n Paul Beverley I West Yorr.s C.C. Kl O W 239 ,07 4 m.o7 243.07 

Hens Ka~ak (Hon Prenier) Selection 
ru I Run 2 Bes1 

Pos Ho. H.ne Clob Cl s Tbe Pens Total Tine Pens Tota l 1ohl 

I 32 Ryan Yates Leeds C.C. J 16 l~.61 0 154 .61 152, I I 0 152.11 306.72 

2 44 Ayns I ey Buggy Reading Slalm Elite rn !El.87 4 165.87 143.65 4 147 .65 313.52 

3 37 San Lyons Ya\ Racers J14 !:-6.04 0 156.04 155.78 2 157 .78 313.82 

4 38 Dafydd Paxton Llangollen C.C, JIB !~.31 4 159 .32 153.29 2 155.29 314.61 

5 14 Andy Hilton Shepperton Slalm C.C. JIB '.5!.7! 6 157.71 155.28 4 159 .28 316.99 

6 21 ~ayne Greensni th Stafford t, Stone C.C. J 16 167.21 0 167 .24 151.68 2 153.68 320.92 

7 16 Hidy Cresser Durhan K.C. JIB '.5.o.71 10 166.71 151. 78 4 155.78 322.49 

8 98 Rhys Oavi es Llangollen C.C. J 18 t!!.13 2 163. 13 166.80 4 170.80 333.93 
4 ! Andy Duffy C.R. Cats J 18 !!.{.67 6 170 .6i 163. 79 2 165.79 336.46 

10 23 Robert Kinder Salisbury C.C. J18 '.5'. .77 6 167 ,77 165.56 4 169.56 337.33 

11 65 Piers Canp Wyedean C.C. J 18 !5-\.83 4 168.83 168.65 2 170.65 339.48 

12 50 Jason Hoffa\ C.R. Cats J 18 :,::1.26 2 162.26 169. 77 10 179.77 342.03 

13 81 Adan Carpenter Shepperton Slaloo C.C. J16 !'".63 6 184 .63 171.03 4 175.03 359 .66 

14 61 Hatt Ward Wyedean C. C. J 16 !i; .?7 10 188 .97 17 I .34 14 185.34 374.31 

15 99 Adrian Beverley ~es\ YorY.s C.C. J 16 !,3.~8 2 200. 48 179 .20 2 181.20 381.68 

16 94 Fraser Florence Forth C.C. J16 ~:J. :3 4 167. 13 175.22 54 229.22 396.35 

17 95 Rob Neave Stafford & Stone C.C. J14 !1'.. t3 4 175. 13 172.26 56 228.26 403.39 

18 96 Robert Pc,.,ell Af on Hedd Jib ! !j .,1 4 173 .0 I 174 .20 60 234. 20 407 .21 

19 92 Graene Paterson Salisbury C.C. J16 !~.;,.: 104 267. 64 162.39 12 174 .39 442 .03 
20 30 Co Ii n Ra more HatlocY. C.C. Jl6 :Ti.!) 56 253.69 196.94 0 196.94 450 .63 

11 91 Har1yn Pier.et\ Reading Slaloo Elite J16 !:!.~ 6< 250 .30 179 .89 52 231.89 482.19 
22 115 HiY.e Evans OrnsY.irr. J16 '.;'.;.92 60 253.92 204.68 58 262.68 516.60 

Pr Elli eo Hens Kat•Y. 
ml Run 2 Best 

Pos Ho. Hil!le Club Cls - ::u ?!'1lS 10\a] 1ine Pens 1ohl Tohl Pts 

I 4 Andr""' Raspin Holne Pierrepont :~.::;, 2 132 .28 127. 92 0 127.92 260.20 1000 

2 5 Tin Harrison P,aY. UK ::::.:i: 4 132 .50 129 .96 0 129.96 262.46 983 

3 42 Hei 1 BucY.ley Llangollen C.C. ~·:. :: 0 !30 .58 132 .09 2 134.09 264.67 967 
4 3 Anthony Br cen Ocean Pat i fic/PnY. •·:- -· !33.30 i29 .68 4 133.68 266.98 950 

5 6 Canpbel 1 W,lsh C.R. Cats ~::.:: 0 !33. 57 132 .69 2 134.69 268.26 933 

6 I Shaun Pearce Independent !½.!2 0 !40. 13 129 ,30 0 129.30 269.43 917 

7 7 A Jan Cardy RasDex ~= -~: ? 135. 76 134 .43 0 134.43 270 .19 900 

8 9 D•vid Ledger RAFCA/Staffs t. Stone CC '~..t-~ 0 134 .65 137. 76 0 137.76 272.41 883 
9 21 Tinothy Baillie Aberdeen K.C. .=.~ ¢ 1~1.95 134. 48 0 134.48 276.43 867 

10 17 Etienne Stott ViY.ing K.C. _:::.~ 2 140 .85 133. 70 2 135.70 276.SS 850 

11 13 Al ex Burt Four Seasons - ·- 2 139 .82 137 .11 0 137. I I 276. 93 833 
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12 8 Sinon Jackson Four Seasons 136 .66 4 140 .66 136. 91 0 136. 91 277.57 817 
13 23 Paul Hitchell Regents C.C. 138 .80 0 138.80 138. 93 0 138.93 277 .73 800 
14 11 Janes HounslCM Henel Henpslead C.C. 136.80 2 138.80 138 .22 2 140 .22 279 .02 783 
15 20 Stuart Si11pson C.R. Cats 137 .53 4 141.53 136. !3 2 138.13 279.66 767 
16 19 Peter Frincis A.C.U. 141. 12 2 143.12 136.71 0 136.71 279.83 750 
17 22 Hichael Jessen ArrCJAcrafVStaf ~ Stn 139 .18 0 139 .18 140. 79 0 140.79 279.97 733 
18 14 Sinon Croor. Reading Sh 1 en Elite 139 .00 2 141.00 140 .40 0 140.40 281.40 717 
19 12 Thmas Pater sen Leicestershire C.C. 138.77 4 142. 77 137 .00 2 139. 00 28 I. 77 700 
20 10 Euan LCMe C.R. Cats 138.36 4 142.36 136.76 4 140.76 283.12 683 
21 15 Jan Bridges Henel Henpstead C.C. 143, 75 0 143. 75 137 .47 2 139 .47 283.22 667 
22 26 Len Shacr.lelon Pear. UK 14 I. 47 2 143.47 139 .77 0 139.77 283.24 650 
23 28 Paul Hacder11id l ndependen I 143. 93 2 !45. 93 138.33 0 138.33 284.26 633 
24 37 Richard HounslCM Henel Henpstead C.C. J 18 139 .28 4 143.28 139 .20 2 141.20 m ,4s 617 
25 80 Eoin Rheinisch Sa 11100 Leap 136 .65 8 144.65 13U2 6 140.52 285.17 600 
26 34 Daniel Lmas Reading Slalcn Elite J 18 l 4 I. 44 0 141.44 144.08 0 144.0S 285.52 583 
27 46 Harr. iialbraith RAFCA/C,R.Cats 141.69 2 143.69 142 .61 2 144.61 288.30 567 
28 33 Huw S..etnan Independent J 18 142. 12 2 144 .12 141.03 4 !45.03 289.15 550 • 29 72 Ten ~ar.el i ng Yat Racers J 16 146. 58 0 146.58 143.22 2 145,22 291.80 533 
30 29 Julian Thl!II Shepperton Slaten C.C. rt,) 144 .45 6 150 .45 139 .63 2 141.63 292.08 517 
31 39 Darren Cresser Durhan K.C. 145.07 0 145.07 146 .92 2 148.92 293.99 500 
32 70 Harr. Lawday Reading Sli I en Elite 146, 95 2 148.95 142.05 4 146. 05 295. 00 483 
33 32 Richard Benson Tees K.y.r. Club rt,) 144. 13 2 146. 13 146. 96 2 148.96 295.09 467 
34 31 Chris Hoore Halifa.x C.C. 143,66 10 153.66 140 .20 2 142.20 295.86 450 
35 73 Ja.~es Tonks Hatlocr. C.C. JIB 147 .14 2 149. 14 142 .88 4 146.88 296.02 433 
36 44 Si11on Forsyth Henel Henpstead C.C. 144 .37 8 152.37 141.75 2 143.75 296. 12 417 
37 35 Sen Richardson Yat Racers J 18 146.28 6 152 .28 143.23 2 145.23 297 .s: 400 
38 48 Chris Forster Independent 143.21 8 151.21 142.81 4 146.81 298.02 383 
39 54 D.HacKechnie C.R. Cats 150 .52 0 150 .52 148.54 0 148.54 299 .06 367 
40 51 Adrian O'Hal ley Hatlocr. C.C. 144 .84 6 150 .84 143 .05 6 149 .05 299 .89 350 
41 25 lain Simpson C.R. Cats fN \48. 96 6 154 .96 143.00 2 145.00 299 .96 333 
42 61 Hark Bayles F.E.Cilrdozo lid 151. 16 0 151.16 147 .77 2 149.77 300.93 317 
43 76 Kl'lin Ashcroft Independent 147 .02 0 147 .02 154.85 0 154 ,85 30 I .87 300 
44 47 Phi I Gooding Stafford I< Stone C.C. rt,) 148. 96 4 152.96 148.97 0 148.97 301.93 283 
45 55 Chris Carter Not tinghan K.C. fj.) 152 .0 I 2 154.01 149 .20 0 149.20 303.21 267 
46 24 David Lanb 1 ey Cool Runnings 145.99 0 145.99 151.86 6 157 .86 303.85 250 
47 56 Phi Ii p Brcnwich The ~imps C.C. 147 .26 4 151.26 151.27 2 153.27 304.53 23'.l 
48 71 Daniel Goddard Souih Avon J16 145 .49 4 149 .49 149, 19 6 155.19 304.68 217 
49 36 Janes Corden Hanchester C.C. 145. 78 2 147 .78 151.08 6 157.08 304.86 200 
SO 38 Ten Corden Yort C.C 150.01 4 154.01 144 .89 6 150.89 304.90 183 
51 62 Lur.e Godbold Pl)!louth Univ. ISO ,28 2 152.28 149 .10 4 153.10 305.38 167 
52 66 Richard Hoore Re.ding Slalen Elite rt,) 152.80 2 154.80 150 .SB 4 154.58 309.38 150 
53 74 Hanish Parr.inson Lhngollen C.C. 152.39 2 154 .39 150. 90 6 156,90 311.29 133 
54 52 Sean Simons Reading Slalen Elite IS I. 45 0 151.45 154.58 6 160.58 312.03 117 
55 68 Simon HacOonald Henel Henpslead C.C. 148. 99 4 152 .99 157.38 2 159.38 312,37 100 • 56 69 Richard Ellis Holme Pierrepont C.C. J 18 154. 77 6 160 .77 ISO .Bl 6 156.81 317.58 83 
57 41 Tristan Hatthl!lls Halifax C,C. 147. 13 8 155. 13 143.43 54 197.43 352.56 67 
58 2 Jan Raspin Tees-side 127 .83 2 129 .83 SCR 129 .83 so 
59 77 Chris Carter Independent 157 .61 2 159.61 SCR 159.61 33 

59 Hichael Butch,r Tees-side Univ. RET SCR 

Veterin Cl 
Run I Ron 2 Best 

Pos No. Hane Club Cl s Ti~e Pens Total Tine Pens iohl Total Pis 
I 33 Pet er Be 11 Arro..craft 190. 70 0 190 .70 !95 .61 4 199 .61 390.31 20 

Velenn Hen 
Run I Run 2 Btsi 

Pos No. Nane Club Cl s Time Pens Toh I Tine Pens Total Toh I Pts 
I I Rober\ Soothi 11 H,lihx C,C, 162 .62 4 166.62 143 .29 2 145.29 311.91 20 
2 14 Chris ~ilson Kinver C.C. 148 .66 2 ISO .66 158 .92 6 164.92 315.58 20 

Slilen Tioing ind Results by HIKROTJHE Sport Syslms - 01895 625838 



!. 
_< 

Resu I ts List for PAUL HcC™KE'f HEl10RIAL PREl11 ER SLALCN - Page 3 

Guests 
Run I Run 2 Btst 

P_os No. Nane Club Cl s Ti11e Pens Total - Ti11e Pens Total Toh! 
I 94 Nei I Caffrey JRE Kl 133 .06 2 135 .06 135.18 0 l35.l8 270.24 
2 92 Nier. Costello ~ Kl 139 .19 0 139 .19 136 .53 0 136 .53 275. 72 
3 91 Aidan Rheinisch JRE Kl 136.29 0 136.29 138.62 2 140.62 276.91 

93 Jan Wharton ~ Kl 148.04 4 152.04 146. 78 56 202.78 354.82 

Preni er/Div I Canadian Doub 1 es 
Run I Run 2 Best 

Pos Ho, Hane Club Cl s Ti11e Pens Total Ti11e Pens Tota 1 Total Pts 
l 3 Green/Green J ndependen t 163.23 2 165 .23 159 .72 4 163. 72 :nus 200 
2 7 Roden/Roden Stafford I, Stone C.C. 16 l. 86 0 l6l .86 166 .84 6 172.84 334.70 175 
3 4 ~y 1 i e/Ho 11 is Eyot B.C. 171.53 10 l8l.53 169, 90 6 175.90 357 .43 :so 

6 Turnbtrll/Turnbull Ne11haven Cc.Ont) Ltd l72 '72 6 178.72 178, 10 8 186.10 364,82 !25 
8 Ccner/Sarber Llangollen C.C. 184.35 12 196.35 174 ,88 10 184.88 381.23 100 

13 BryanVBryant L1 andysu I Paddlers 188.34 2 190 .34 193, 73 4 197.73 388,07 75 
9 Hesford/Carlisle Hanchester C.C. 186. 91 8 194. 91 196.40 6 202. 40 397. 31 so 
21 Jes son/Ash ton Hanchester Univ 235 .38 110 345.38 216.65 64 280.65 626.03 25 

Wcnen}_l<alar. (Non Prenier) Selection 
Run I Run 2 Btst 

Pos No. Hane Club Cls Ti11e Pens Total Ti11e Pens Tota 1 Total 
l 7 Clair Harrwer C.R. Cats J 16 173.37 2 175.37 169. 74 4 l73.74 349.ll 
2 28 8ecY.y Wadsi,orth Bradford I, Singley Jl6 190 .26 12 202.26 191.42 8 199,42 401.68 
3 10 Louise Donington Gri11sby I, Cleethorps C.C. J 16 179 .39 4 183 .39 188.68 54 242 .68 426 .07 
4 5 R. Hcl lvenny Tees Kayak Club Jl8 183.51 10 193.51 176.39 58 234.39 427,90 
5 20 Tracy Kinniburgh C,R, Cats J 16 210 .41 58 268.41 l8l. lO 6 187,l0 455.51 
6 14 Kirsty We~an Desperate Measures Jl6 210, 98 4 214.98 210.00 52 262.00 476.98 
7 l I Liz Henhinict U,W, Bangor C,C. 195.42 150 345.42 223.04 l0 233.04 578.46 

Pre1ier Wmen5 Kam 
,,m l Run 2 Best 

Pos No, Harae Club Cls Ti11e Pens Total Ti11e Pens Total Tohl Pts 
l 8 He I en Reeves Shepperton Slalm C.C. 148.09 0 148.09 146.76 4 150.76 298.85 100 
2 4 Helen Cardy RasDex ISO ,57 2 152.57 148.28 4 152.28 304,85 95 
3 11 Anyta Jayes J .J ,Coachi ng/Ras-Oex 152.09 2 154 .09 152.95 0 152.95 307.04 91 
4 5 Ki11berley Walsh C.R. Cats 151.63 2 153.63 150.76 4 l5U6 308. 39 86 
5 12 Haria Francis Stafford I, Stone C.C, 159 .64 2 161.64 157 .08 4 l6l.08 322.72 82 
6 10 Fiona Pennie C.R. Cats Jl8 158,37 4 162.37 l60. l9 2 162. 19 324 .56 77 
7 14 Diane Woods Rugby C.C. 159 ,32 2 161.32 159 .49 4 163.49 324.81 73 
8 9 Nerys Rwl ands Afon Nedd 156.25 4 160 .25 166.07 2 168.07 328, 32 68 
9 3 !ny Casson Tees KC/Four Seasons 161.61 4 l65.6l 164. 99 4 168.99 334.60 64 
l0 21 Nichelle Patrict Warrington Jl8 169 ,06 6 175.06 157 .60 2 159.60 334.66 59 
ll 18 Sarah Kinder Sa 1 i sbury C.C. J 18 163. 96 4 167 .96 165.4 l 2 167,41 335.37 55 
12 15 L. Fothergi 11 Regents C.C. DV 167 .67 2 169 .67 165.96 4 169.96 339.63 so 
13 23 Fiona Canpbell C.R. Cats J 18 167 .28 8 175.28 165.55 2 167 .55 342.83 45 
14 28 He 1 en Barnes Citroen U.K. 150 .46 0 150 .46 150 .59 52 202.59 353.05 41 
15 6 Kathryn Pigdon l.G.8.Y. lS!.68 54 205.68 150 .so 0 150,80 356,48 36 
16 16 Ani \;;, Bennet\ Essex Sla 1 m Squad 189, 12 50 239. 12 164 .Bl 2 l66.8l 405.93 32 
17 25 Ros Cl arY.e Chester s.~ C.C. DV 206. 30 2 208.30 196. 18 2 198.18 406.48 27 
18 24 Debbie Lmas Reading Slalm Elite J 16 184.38 56 240 .38 175.26 0 175.26 rn.64 23 
19 20 Kay Roy! e Stafford~ Stone C.C. DV 203, 15 6 209.15 199 .03 12 211.03 m.1a 18 
20 27 Joanna Sheppard Sheffield Univ/Heridian 197 .04 4 201.04 23!.91 52 283.91 484.95 14 
21 26 Jenny Davi son Halifax C.C. J 18 180 ,53 112 292.53 193 .73 12 205,73 498.26 9 
22 22 Annie Christie Liverpool J.H.Univ. 162 .59 0 162.59 CAP 162.59 5 
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,nadian Singles (Non Prmier) Selection 
Run I Run 2 Best 

Pos No. H.ne Club Cls Ti11e Pens Total Ti11e Pens Total Tohl 

I 7 David Florence Forth C.C. J 18 160 .16 0 160. 16 162.00 2 16U0 324.16 

2 19 Robert Phillips C.R. Cats JIB 175.08 12 187 .08 177 .66 4 181.66 368.74 

3 5 Colin Rachore HatlocY. C.C. J16 307, 62 112 419.62 253.31 210 463.31 882.93 

Prenier Canadian Singles 
Run I Run 2 Best 

Pos No. Nillle Club Cl s Tine Pens Total Ti11e Pens Total Tohl Pts 

I 25 HarY. De Janey West Lothian C.C. 144 ,93 2 146.93 142 ,64 2 144.64 291.57 100 

2 6 Stuart Kclntosh Arr<Mcraft 143.11 6 149 .1 I 140.65 2 142.65 291-.76 93 

3 10 Nid Snith PeaY. UK 146.86 2 148.86 144 .67 0 144.67 293 .53 87 

I Craig 8r<Mn C.R. Cats 144. 96 6 150 ,96 143.26 6 149.26 300.22 80 
5 Duga lu_ Tavener Llangollen C.C. JIB 150 .22 6 156.22 148.22 2 150.22 306.44 73 

6 2 Robert Turner Tees Kayak Club 149 .58 4 153.58 154. 16 2 156.16 309.74 67 
7 23 Danie 1 Goddard South Avon J 16 154.65 0 154 .65 153 .66 4 157.66 312.31 60 

8 9 Andre., Ha11i 1 ton Stafford !, Stone C.C. 156.46 6 162.46 152. 10 0 152.10 314.56 53 

9 4 Ti11 Trollope Taclless Salisbury 154 .16 6 160 .16 155.31 0 155.31 315.47 47 

10 17 Ian Hasters Reading Slalcn Elite 155.39 0 155.39 159 ,53 6 165.53 320.92 40 

11 21 Karl Janes Stafford !, Stone C.C. 173,53 12 185,53 162.61 2 164.61 350.14 33 

12 8 Andre., Nicoll Leicester Univ, 148.97 56 204,97 155.51 6 161.51 366.48 27 

13 12 Joe 1 Cross land Independent 163.76 52 215.76 157 .22 a 165.22 380.98 20 

14 7 Stuart Horris Arr<Mcraf \/Bush 149 .40 4 153.40 165.65 62 227.65 381.05 13 

15 22 Hichael Jesson Tochorden C.C. 160 .59 8 168.59 164, 71 54 218,71 387 .30 7 

• 
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